C-93
OMEGAFLEX®
MuLti-COLOrEd ribbOn
POLyurEthAnE tubinG
l Faster Installation
 of Multiple Lines
l Eliminate Need for
 Additional Jacketing

 Yellow TF-Y-20 TF-Y-24 TF-Y-26 TF-Y-28 TF-Y-30
To order, specify model no. and length. 25 and 100' spools stocked for fast delivery.
Other lengths available for additional cost. Minimum order, 10'. Consult sales for delivery.
Ordering Example: TF-R-24-25, red PFA tubing for 24 gage wire, 25 feet long.
Used For Research  And Development On  Bare Wire Thermocouples, RTDs And Fiber  Optics.
Available in
Convenient 25' and 100'
Pre-Spooled Lengths
For Fast Off-the-Shelf
Delivery.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-29
Ordering Example: TYUS-1141-100, 100' of tubing, 11⁄4" OD, 1" ID, 1⁄8" wall.
OMEGAFLEX®
UnrEinFOrcEd POLyUrEthAnE tUbinG
Multi-Braid Tubing
Polyurethane Ester Tubing
 TYUS Series
By P/N
To Order
1⁄16 to 1⁄4" ID TUBING
Model No.
OD
(inch)
ID
(inch)
Std
Length (ft)
Wall
(inch)
Working psi
@ 70°F
lbs/cft
TYUS-18116-100 1⁄8 1⁄16 100 1⁄32 134 1⁄2
TYUS-31618-100 3⁄16
1⁄8 100 1⁄32 72 7⁄8
TYUS-1418-100 1⁄4 1⁄8 100 1⁄16 133 2
TYUS-14316-100 1⁄4 3⁄16 100 1⁄32 27 23⁄4
TYUS-516316-100 5⁄16
3⁄16 100 1⁄16 74 23⁄4
TYUS-51614-100 5⁄16
1⁄4 100 1⁄32 33 13⁄4
TYUS-3814-100 3⁄8 1⁄4 100 1⁄16 67 31⁄2
TYUS-1214-100 1⁄2 1⁄4 100 1⁄8 131 8
TYUS-1214-500 1⁄2 1⁄4 500 1⁄8 131 8
TYUS-716516-100 7⁄16
5⁄16 100 1⁄16 65 4
TYUS-916516-100 9⁄16
5⁄16 100 1⁄8 118 91⁄4
TYUS-1238-100 1⁄2 3⁄8 100 1⁄16 59 5
TYUS-91638-100 9⁄16
3⁄8 100 3⁄32 84 73⁄4
TYUS-5838-100 5⁄8 3⁄8 100 1⁄8 100 73⁄4
TYUS-5812-100 5⁄8 1⁄2 100 1⁄16 36 6
TYUS-3412-100 3⁄4 1⁄2 100 1⁄8 60 6
TYUS-131658-100 13⁄16
5⁄8 100 3⁄32 54 111⁄2
TYUS-7858-100 7⁄8 5⁄8 100 1⁄8 60 111⁄2
TYUS-134-50 1 3⁄4 50 1⁄8 51 16
TYUS-134-100 1 3⁄4 100 1⁄8 51 181⁄2
TYUS-11878-100 11⁄8 7⁄8 100 1⁄8 33 181⁄2
TYUS-1141-50 11⁄4 1 50 1⁄8 40 207⁄8
TYUS-1141-100 11⁄4 1 100 1⁄8 40 231⁄2
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-30
T
SPEcIFIcaTIONS*
Hardness, Shore a: 35 ±5
Specific Gravity: 0.95
Tensile Strength, PSI: 3500
Elongation at Break, %: 750
Brittle Temperature: -57°C (-70°F)
Operating Temperature Range: -54 to 82°C (-65 to 180°F)
*Values listed are typical. Field testing should be done to find the
actual values for the application.
OMEGAFLEX ®
nAtUrAL LAtEX, GUM rUbbEr tUbinG
OMEGAFLEX latex tubing features superior flexibility
and elasticity, maintaining its shape memory even after
repeated stretching. No coagulants or fillers are added
to the tubing, which minimizes migration into your fluid.
This natural latex tubing has 0.87% trace sulphur.
Note: Minimum continuous length: 6 feet.
Ordering Example: TYGR-1418-50, 50' of tubing, 1⁄16" wall, 1⁄4" OD, 1⁄8" ID.
Note:
Contact Sales for
Color Options.
4000' minimum
on colors.
 TYGR Series
To Order
1⁄8 to 1" OD Tubing
Model No. Std Length (ft) Wall (inch) OD (inch) ID (inch) lbs./100 ft. Length psi @70°F
TYGR-18116-100 100 1⁄32
1⁄8 1⁄16 1.00 15
TYGR-18116-50 50 1⁄32
1⁄8 1⁄16 1.00 15
TYGR-31618-100 100 1⁄32
3⁄16
1⁄8 1.50 10
TYGR-31618-50 50 1⁄32
3⁄16
1⁄8 1.50 10
TYGR-1418-100 100 1⁄16
1⁄4 1⁄8 2.00 15
TYGR-1418-50 50 1⁄16
1⁄4 1⁄8 2.00 15
TYGR-516316-100 100 1⁄16
5⁄16
3⁄16 2.50 12
TYGR-516316-50 50 1⁄16
5⁄16
3⁄16 2.50 12
TYGR-38316-100 100 3⁄32
3⁄8 3⁄16 4.25 15
TYGR-38316-50 50 3⁄32
3⁄8 3⁄16 4.25 15
TYGR-716316-100 100 1⁄8 7⁄16
3⁄16 6.00 17
TYGR-716316-50 50 1⁄8 7⁄16
3⁄16 6.00 17
TYGR-3814-100 100 1⁄16
3⁄8 1⁄4 3.25 10
TYGR-3814-50 50 1⁄16
3⁄8 1⁄4 3.25 10
TYGR-71614-100 100 3⁄32
7⁄16
1⁄4 5.00 12
TYGR-71614-50 50 3⁄32
7⁄16
1⁄4 5.00 12
TYGR-1214-100 100 1⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄4 7.00 15
TYGR-1214-50 50 1⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄4 7.00 15
TYGR-5814-50 50 3⁄16
5⁄8 1⁄4 12.00 18
TYGR-716516-100 100 1⁄16
7⁄16
5⁄16 4.00 8
TYGR-716516-50 50 1⁄16
7⁄16
5⁄16 4.00 8
TYGR-12516-100 100 3⁄32
1⁄2 5⁄16 6.00 11
TYGR-12516-50 50 3⁄32
1⁄2 5⁄16 6.00 11
TYGR-916516-50 50 1⁄8 9⁄16
5⁄16 8.50 13
TYGR-1116516-50 50 3⁄16
11⁄16
5⁄16 13.00 16
TYGR-1238-100 100 1⁄16
1⁄2 3⁄8 9.00 7
TYGR-91638-50 50 3⁄32
9⁄16
3⁄8 7.00 10
TYGR-5838-50 50 1⁄8 5⁄8 3⁄8 9.00 12
TYGR-111612-50 50 3⁄32
11⁄16
1⁄2 9.50 8
TYGR-3412-50 50 1⁄8 3⁄4 1⁄2 12.00 10
TYGR-134-50 50 1⁄8 1 3⁄4 17.00 7
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

Model No.†
*Specifications given are typical and
are meant only as a guide. Field testing
is required to find the actual operating
specifications in a given application.
† Visit omega.com/rohs to determine
specific RoHS compliance.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-17
To Order
      Working psi BURST
 Model No. Length (ft) OD (inch) ID (inch) WALL (inch) @ 70°F psi @ 70°F
 TYSC-18116-100 100 1⁄8 1⁄16 1⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-316116-100 100 3⁄16 1⁄16 1⁄16 20 60
 TYSC-532332-100 100 5⁄32 3⁄32 1⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-732332-100 100 7⁄32 3⁄32 1⁄16 15 45
 TYSC-31618-100 100 3⁄16 1⁄8 1⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-1418-100 100 1⁄4 1⁄8 1⁄16 20 60
 TYSC-51618-100 100 5⁄16 1⁄8 3⁄32 25 75
 TYSC-3818-100 100 3⁄8 1⁄8 1⁄8 20 60
 TYSC-932532-100 100 9⁄32 5⁄32 1⁄16 20 60
 TYSC-1132532-100 100 11⁄32 5⁄32 3⁄32 20 60
 TYSC-14316-100 100 1⁄4 3⁄16 1⁄32 5 15
 TYSC-516316-100 100 5⁄16 3⁄16 1⁄16 20 60
 TYSC-38316-100 100 3⁄8 3⁄16 3⁄32 20 60
 TYSC-716316-100 100 7⁄16 3⁄16 1⁄8 15 45
 TYSC-51614-100 100 5⁄16 1⁄4 1⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-3814-100 100 3⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 5 15
 TYSC-71614-100 100 7⁄16 1⁄4 3⁄32 20 60
 TYSC-1214-100 100 1⁄2 1⁄4 1⁄8 15 45
 TYSC-716516-100 100 7⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 10 30
 TYSC-12516-100 100 1⁄2 5⁄16 3⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-1238-100 100 1⁄2 1⁄8 1⁄16 10 30
 TYSC-91638-100 100 9⁄16 1⁄8 3⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-5838-100 100 5⁄8 1⁄8 1⁄8 10 30
 TYSC-3438-100 100 3⁄4 3⁄8 3⁄16 15 45
 TYSC-58716-100 100 5⁄8 7⁄16 3⁄32 10 30
 TYSC-5812-100 100 5⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 5 15
 TYSC-111612-100 100 11⁄16 1⁄2 3⁄32 5 15
 TYSC-3412-100 100 3⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄8 10 30
 TYSC-7812-100 100 7⁄8 1⁄2 3⁄16 10 30
 TYSC-3458-100 100 3⁄4 5⁄8 1⁄16 5 15
 TYSC-131658-100 100 13⁄16 5⁄8 3⁄32 5 15
 TYSC-7858-100 100 7⁄8 5⁄8 1⁄8 5 15
 TYSC-158-100 100 1 5⁄8 3⁄16 10 30
 TYSC-134-50 50 1 3⁄4 1⁄8 5 15
 TYSC-11834-50 50 11⁄8 3⁄4 3⁄16 10 30
Polyester Braid Reinforced Silicone tubing is available, contact Sales.
*Specifications listed are typical and are meant only as a guide. Each user must test the tubing under their operating conditions to determine
the tubing’s suitability for the particular application.
Ordering Examples: TYSC-1418-100, 100 feet of tubing, 1⁄4" OD x  1⁄8" ID.

  TYSP(*)F-5812-50 – U U 5⁄8" 1⁄2" 1⁄16"
  TYSP(*)F-111612-50 – – U 11⁄16" 1⁄2" 3⁄32"
  TYSP(*)F-3412-50 – U U 3⁄4" 1⁄2" 1⁄8"
  TYSP(*)F-7858-50 – U U 7⁄8" 5⁄8" 1⁄8"
  TYSP(*)F-134-50 – U U 1" 3⁄4" 1⁄8"
Santoprene thermoplastic rubber
tubing is offered with Shore A
hardness of 55A (TYSP5), 64A
(TYSP6), and 73A (TYSP7). The
tubing resists fatigue. The regular
black santoprene also resists
exposure to ozone and
ultraviolet radiation.
* Specify durometer: 5 (for 55A), 6 (for 64A), or 7 (for 73A). ** Specifications given are typical and are meant only as a guide. Field testing is
required to find the actual operating specifications in a given application.
Ordering Examples: TYSP6-38316-50, specifies a 50' spool, 64A durometer, 3⁄16" ID x 3⁄8" OD, 3⁄32" wall.
TYSP7F-1238-50, 50 feet of tubing, 73A durometer, 1⁄16" wall, 3⁄8" ID, 1⁄2" OD.
OMEGAFLEX®
SAntOprEnE FLEXibLE rubbEr tubinG
U		Broad Operating
Temperature Range

FEP tubing is very similar to PFA
tubing in flexibility and appearance.
The major difference is the service
temperature range: -73 to 204°C
(-100 to 400°F).
SpeciFicaTionS*
Hardness, Shore D: 56
Specific Gravity: 2.15
Tensile Strength: 3400 psi
elongation at Break: 325%
Brittle Temperature: <-170°C (-275°F)
Service Temperature: -73 to 204°C
(-100 to 400°F)
*Specifications shown are typical and are meant only as a guide. Field testing is recommended to find the actual values in the given application.
Notes: FEP is clear in color and can be heat sealed and heat bonded. Sold in standard lengths of 25, 50, and 100'. FEP packages have no splices.
Ordering Example: TYTF-1418-50, 50 feet of tubing, 0.063" wall, 1⁄4"OD, 1⁄8"ID.
To Order
 ³⁄₃₂  to ³⁄₈" oD Tubing
  Std Length Wall oD iD psi
 Model no.  (ft) (inch) (inch) (inch) @73°F
 TYTF-332132-100  100 0.03 ³⁄₃₂	 ¹⁄₃₂ 400
 TYTF-18116-25  25 0.03 ¹⁄₈	 ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTF-18116-50  50 0.03 ¹⁄₈	 ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTF-18116-100  100 0.03 ¹⁄₈	 ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTF-316116-50  50 0.063 ³⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₁₆ 430
 TYTF-316116-100  100 0.063 ³⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₁₆ 430
 TYTF-532332-25  25 0.03 ₅⁄₃₂	 ³⁄₃₂ 245
 TYTF-532332-50  50 0.03 ₅⁄₃₂	 ³⁄₃₂ 245
 TYTF-532332-100  100 0.03 ₅⁄₃₂	 ³⁄₃₂ 245
 TYTF-31618-25  25 0.03 ³⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₈ 200
 TYTF-31618-50  50 0.03 ³⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₈ 200
 TYTF-31618-100  100 0.03 ³⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₈ 200
 TYTF-1418-50  50 0.063 ¹⁄₄	 ¹⁄₈ 320
 TYTF-1418-100  100 0.063 ¹⁄₄		 ¹⁄₈ 320
 TYTF-14532-25  25 0.047 ¹⁄₄		 ₅⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTF-14532-50  50 0.047 ¹⁄₄		 ₅⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTF-14532-100  100 0.047 ¹⁄₄	 ₅⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTF-14316-25  25 0.03 ¹⁄₄	 ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTF-14316-50  50 0.03 ¹⁄₄	 ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTF-14316-100  100 0.03 ¹⁄₄	 ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTF-516316-50  50 0.063 ₅⁄₁₆	 ³⁄₁₆ 255
 TYTF-516316-100  100 0.063 ₅⁄₁₆	 ³⁄₁₆ 255
 TYTF-51614-25  25 0.03 ₅⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₄ 120
 TYTF-51614-50  50 0.03 ₅⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₄ 120
 TYTF-51614-100  100 0.03 ₅⁄₁₆	 ¹⁄₄ 120
 TYTF-3814-25 25 0.063 ³⁄₈	 ¹⁄₄ 215
 TYTF-3814-50 50 0.063 ³⁄₈	 ¹⁄₄ 215
 TYTF-3814-100 100 0.063 ³⁄₈	 ¹⁄₄ 215
 TYTF-38516-25 25 0.03 ³⁄₈	 ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
 TYTF-38516-50 50 0.03 ³⁄₈	 ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
 TYTF-38516-100 100 0.03 ³⁄₈	 ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
OMEGAFLEX® ChEMiCAL TubinG
FEP Formulation
By Part Number
FEP tubing can be extruded in
very long, continuous lengths.
FEP offers superior transparency
for applications that require visual
inspection.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-X
T
*Specifications on previous page are typical and are meant only as a guide. Field testing is recommended to find the actual values in the
given application.
Notes: FEP is clear in color and can be heat sealed and heat bonded. Sold in standard coil lengths of 25, 50, and 100'. FEP packages have no splices.
To Order
 ⁷⁄₁₆ to 2¹⁄₈" oD Tubing
  Length Wall oD iD psi
 Model no.  (ft) (inch) (inch) (inch) @73°F
 TYTF-716516-25  25 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTF-716516-50  50 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTF-716516-100  100 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTF-71638-25  25 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTF-71638-50  50 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTF-71638-100  100 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTF-1238-25  25 0.063 ¹⁄₂  ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTF-1238-50  50 0.063 ¹⁄₂  ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTF-1238-100  100 0.063 ¹⁄₂  ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTF-12716-25  25 0.03 ¹⁄₂  ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTF-12716-50  50 0.03 ¹⁄₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTF-12716-100  100 0.03 ¹⁄₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTF-91612-25  25 0.03 ₉⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTF-91612-50  50 0.03 ₉⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTF-91612-100  100 0.03 ₉⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTF-5812-25  25 0.063 ⁵⁄₈ ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTF-5812-50  50 0.063 ⁵⁄₈ ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTF-5812-100  100 0.063 ⁵⁄₈ ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTF-3458-25  25 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTF-3458-50  50 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTF-3458-100  100 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTF-178-25  25 0.063 1 ₇⁄₈ 80
 TYTF-7834-5  5 Straight 0.063 ₇⁄₈ ³⁄₄ 90
 TYTF-1101-5  5 Straight 0.05 1.10 1 55
 TYTF-1181-5  5 Straight 0.063 1¹⁄₈ 1 70
 TYTF-158112-5  5 Straight 0.063 1⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₂  50
* Specifications on previous page are typical and are meant only as a guide. Field testing is
recommended to find the actual values in the given application.
Notes: FEP is clear in color and can be heat sealed and heat bonded.
Sold in standard coil lengths of 5, 50, and 100'. FEP packages have no splices.
Consult Sales for available non-standard colors.
Ordering Example: TYTF-1210-100, 100 feet of tubing, 1 mm wall, 12 mm OD, 10 mm ID.
To Order
 4 to 16 mm oD Tubing, Metric Diameters
   Std Length Wall oD iD psi
 Model no. (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°F
 TYTF-42-50  50 1 4 2 320
 TYTF-42-100  100 1 4 2 320
 TYTF-64-50  50 1 6 4 210
 TYTF-64-100  100 1 6 4 210
 TYTF-86-50  50 1 8 6 160
 TYTF-86-100  100 1 8 6 160
 TYTF-108-25  25 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-108-50  50 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-108-100  100 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-1210-25  25 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1210-50  50 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1210-100  100 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1412-25  25 1 14 12 90
 TYTF-1412-50  50 1 14 12 90
 TYTF-1412-100  100 1 14 12 90
Specialty Tubing
Available!
Specialty Tubing
Available!

 TYTF-86-100 100 1 8 6 160
 TYTF-108-25 25 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-108-50 50 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-108-100 100 1 10 8 125
 TYTF-1210-25 25 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1210-50 50 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1210-100 100 1 12 10 105
 TYTF-1412-25 25 1 14 12 90
 TYTF-1412-50 50 1 14 12 90
 TYTF-1412-100 100 1 14 12 90
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-X
Ordering Example: TYTP-532332-50, 50' of tubing. 0.03" wall, 5⁄32" OD, 3⁄32" ID.
PFA tubing is a flexible tubing with
an almost transparent appearance.
Unlike pipe, PFA tubing can be
extruded in very long, continuous

 TYTp-51614-50  50 0.03  ⁵⁄₁₆  ¹⁄₄ 130
 TYTp-51614-100  100 0.03  ⁵⁄₁₆  ¹⁄₄ 130
 TYTp-3814-25  25 0.063  ³⁄₈   ¹⁄₄ 225
 TYTp-3814-50 50 0.063  ³⁄₈   ¹⁄₄ 225
 TYTp-3814-100  100 0.063  ³⁄₈   ¹⁄₄ 225
OMEGAFLEX® Chemical Tubing
PFA FOrMuLATiOn
TYTp Series
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-X
T
Sold in standard lengths of 25, 50, and 100'.
Ordering Example: TYTP-86-50, 50' of tubing, 1 mm wall, 8 mm OD, 6 mm ID.
To Order
 4 to 16 mm oD Metric Diameters
  Std Length Wall oD iD psi
 Model no.  (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°f
 TYTp-42-50  50 1 4 2 400
 TYTp-42-100  100 1 4 2 400
 TYTp-64-25  25 1 6 4 265
 TYTp-64-50  50 1 6 4 265
 TYTp-64-100  100 1 6 4 265
 TYTp-86-25  25 1 8 6 200
 TYTp-86-50  50 1 8 6 200
 TYTp-86-100  100 1 8 6 200
 TYTp-108-25  25 1 10 8 160
 TYTp-108-50  50 1 10 8 160
 TYTp-108-100  100 1 10 8 160
 TYTp-1210-25  25 1 12 10 130
 TYTp-1210-50  50 1 12 10 130
 TYTp-1210-100  100 1 12 10 130
Ordering Example: TYTP-5812-100, 100', 0.063” wall, 5⁄8" OD, 1⁄2" ID.
OMEGAFLEX ® Chemical Tubing
PFA FOrMuLATiOn
 ³⁄₈ to 2 ¹⁄₈" oD TUBinG
  Length Wall oD iD psi

 TYTp-178-25  25 0.063 1   ⁷⁄₈  85
 TYTp-1101-5  5 Straight 0.05 1.10  1  60
 TYTp-1181-5  5 Straight 0.063 1¹⁄₈  1  75
Specialty Tubing
Available!
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
OMEGAFLEX ® CHEMICAL TUBING
Teflon® PFA Formulation,
Metric Diameters
4 mm to 16 mm OD Metric Diameters
Std Length Wall OD ID psi @
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) 23°C/73°F
TYTP-42-50 $107 50 1 4 2 400
TYTP-42-100 213 100 1 4 2 400
TYTP-64-25 65 25 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-50 130 50 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-100 260 100 1 6 4 265
TYTP-86-25 100 25 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-50 200 50 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-100 400 100 1 8 6 200
TYTP-108-25 134 25 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-50 268 50 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-100 536 100 1 10 8 160
TYTP-1210-25 157 25 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-50 314 50 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-100 628 100 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1412-25 175 25 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1412-50 350 50 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1412-100 700 100 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1614-25 245 25 1 16 14 100
TYTP-1614-50 490 50 1 16 14 100
TYTP-1614-100 980 100 1 16 14 100
$65
Basic 25' Spool
Thermocouple Wire
Encased in PFA Tubing. See

Auto-Dialers and Alarm Monitoring Systems,
Communication Products and Converters,  Data
Acquisition and Analysis Software,  Data Loggers
Plug-in Cards,  Signal Conditioners,  USB, RS232, RS485
and Parallel Port Data Acquisition Systems,  Wireless
Transmitters and Receivers
click here to go to the omega.com home page
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-X
To Order
 ¹⁄₁₆ to ³⁄₈" OD TUBING
 Model No. Std Length (ft) Wall (inch) OD (inch) ID (inch) psi@73°F
 TYTT-116132-100 100 0.016 ¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₃₂ 325
 TYTT-18116-25 25 0.03 ¹⁄₈ ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTT-18116-50 50 0.03 ¹⁄₈ ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTT-18116-100 100 0.03 ¹⁄₈  ¹⁄₁₆ 300
 TYTT-532332-50 50 0.03 ⁵⁄₃₂ ³⁄₃₂ 245
 TYTT-532332-100 100 0.03 ⁵⁄₃₂ ³⁄₃₂ 245
 TYTT-31618-50 50 0.03 ³⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₈ 200
 TYTT-31618-100 100 0.03 ³⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₈ 200
 TYTT-1418-50 50 0.063 ¹⁄₄ ¹⁄₈ 320
 TYTT-1418-100 100 0.063 ¹⁄₄ ¹⁄₈ 320
 TYTT-14532-25 25 0.047 ¹⁄₄ ⁵⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTT-14532-50 50 0.047 ¹⁄₄ ⁵⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTT-14532-100 100 0.047 ¹⁄₄ ⁵⁄₃₂ 240
 TYTT-14316-25 25 0.03 ¹⁄₄ ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTT-14316-50 50 0.03 ¹⁄₄ ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTT-14316-100 100 0.03 ¹⁄₄ ³⁄₁₆ 150
 TYTT-516316-50 50 0.063 ⁵⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 255
 TYTT-516316-100 100 0.063 ⁵⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 255
 TYTT-51614-50 50 0.03 ⁵⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₄ 120
 TYTT-51614-100 100 0.03 ⁵⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₄ 120
 TYTT-3814-25 25 0.063 ³⁄₈ ¹⁄₄ 215
 TYTT-3814-50 50 0.063 ³⁄₈ ¹⁄₄ 215
  TYTT-3814-100 100 0.063 ³⁄₈ ¹⁄₄ 215
 TYTT-38516-25 25 0.03 ³⁄₈ ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
Specifications*
ASTM: 3295
Hardness, Shore D: 50-55
Specific Gravity: 2.13-2.2

specifications in the given application.
Sold by standard coil length only.
TFE is coiled in 25-ft. no-splice package,
50-ft maximum two-splice package,
or 100-ft maximum three-splice package.
TYTT Series
By P/N
Specialty Tubing
Available!
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-X
T
Ordering Example: TYTT-1412-100, 100' of tubing, 1 mm wall, 14 mm OD, 12 mm ID.
To Order
 4 to 16 mm OD TUBING, METRIC DIAMETERS
 Model No. Std Length (ft) Wall (mm) OD (mm) ID (mm) psi @73°F
 TYTT-42-25 25 1 4 2 320
 TYTT-42-50 50 1 4 2 320
 TYTT-42-100 100 1 4 2 320
 TYTT64-25 25 1 6 4 210
 TYTT-64-50 50 1 6 4 210
 TYTT-64-100 100 1 6 4 210
 TYTT-108-25 25 1 10 8 125
 TYTT-108-50 50 1 10 8 125
 TYTT-108-100 100 1 10 8 125
 TYTT-1210-25 25 1 12 10 105
 TYTT-1210-50 50 1 12 10 105
 TYTT-1210-100 100 1 12 10 105
 TYTT-1412-25 25 1 14 12 90
 TYTT-1412-50 50 1 14 12 90
 TYTT-1412-100  100 1 14 12 90
 ³⁄₈ to 1.10" OD TUBING
 Model No. Std Length (ft) Wall (inch) OD (inch) ID (inch)   psi @73°F
 TYTT-716516-25 25 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTT-716516-50 50 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTT-716516-100 100 0.063 ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 185
 TYTT-71638-25 25 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTT-71638-50 50 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTT-71638-100 100 0.03 ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 85
 TYTT-1238-25 25 0.063 ¹⁄₂ ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTT-1238-50 50 0.063 ¹⁄₂ ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTT-1238-100 100 0.063 ¹⁄₂ ³⁄₈ 160
 TYTT-12716-25 25 0.03 ¹⁄₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTT-12716-50 50 0.03 ¹⁄₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTT-12716-100 100 0.03 ¹⁄₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ 75
 TYTT-916716-25 25 0.063 ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ 140
 TYTT-916716-50 50 0.063 ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ 140
 TYTT-916716-100 100 0.063 ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ 140
 TYTT-91612-25 25 0.03 ⁹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTT-91612-50 50 0.03 ⁹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTT-91612-100 100 0.03 ⁹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 65
 TYTT-5812-25 25 0.063 ⁵⁄₈  ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTT-5812-50 50 0.063 ⁵⁄₈  ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTT-5812-100 100 0.063 ⁵⁄₈  ¹⁄₂ 130
 TYTT-3458-25 25 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTT-3458-50 50 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTT-3458-100 100 0.063 ³⁄₄  ⁵⁄₈ 105
 TYTT-341116-25 25 0.032 ³⁄₄  ¹¹⁄₁₆ 55
 TYTT-341116-50 50 0.032 ³⁄₄  ¹¹⁄₁₆ 55
 TYTT-341116-100 100 0.032 ³⁄₄  ¹¹⁄₁₆ 55
 TYTT-7834-5 5 Straight 0.063 ⁷⁄₈ ³⁄₄  90
 TYTT-1101-5 5 Straight 0.05 1.10 1 55
 TYTT-38516-50 50 0.03 ³⁄₈  ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
 TYTT-38516-100 100 0.03 ³⁄₈  ⁵⁄₁₆ 100
Ordering Example: TYTT-341116-100, 100' of tubing, 0.032" wall, 3⁄4" OD, 11⁄16" ID.
Specialty Overbraid
Tubing Available
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T-25
To Order (Specify Model Number)
4 to 16 mm OD TUBING, METRIC DIAMETERS
Std Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°F
TYTT-42-50 $55 50 1 4 2 320
TYTT-42-100 110 100 1 4 2 320
TYTT-64-50 85 50 1 6 4 210
TYTT-64-100 170 100 1 6 4 210
TYTT-86-50 144 50 1 8 6 160
TYTT-86-100 208 100 1 8 6 160
TYTT-108-25 100 25 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-50 200 50 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-100 400 100 1 10 8 125
TYTT-1210-25 110 25 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-50 220 50 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-100 440 100 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1412-25 130 25 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-50 260 50 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-100 520 100 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1614-25 160 25 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-50 320 50 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-100 640 100 1 16 14 80
Field testing is recommended to find the actual operating specifications in the given application.
Note: TFE is translucent white.
Sold in standard lengths of 25, 50, and 100'. TFE is coiled in 25' no-splice package, 50' maximum 2-splice package or 100' maximum
3-splice package.

Green
Blue
red
Translucent Blue
TYUTH95 Series
oMeGAFleX® tubing
TYUTH95 Series
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T
T-X
Standard color is natural (clear).
See Color Option Table for color availability and ordering codes.
Ordering Examples: TYUTH95-18066-100-BL, 100 feet of blue tubing, 0.125" OD x 0.066" ID, ether-based polyurethane tubing with working
pressure of 255 psi.
TYUTH95-38245-100-BLK, 100 feet of black tubing, 3⁄8" OD x 0.245" ID, ether-based polyurethane tubing with working pressure of 170 psi.
Longer Lengths
Available, Consult
Sales
 To Order
 polyurethane ether Tubing, 95A Shore durometer
      Standard  Working
     dia. Coil  pSI @
   od Id Tol. length Wall 24°C   Weight
 Model no.  (inch) (inch) (inch) (ft) (inch) (75°F)   (lbs)
 TYUTH95-18066-100 0.125 0.066 ±0.005 100 0.030 255 0.44
 TYUTH95-18066-50  0.125 0.066 ±0.005 50 0.030 255 0.22
 TYUTH95-532332-100  0.156 0.094 ±0.005 100 0.031 210 0.62
 TYUTH95-532332-50  0.156 0.094 ±0.005 50 0.031 210 0.31
 TYUTH95-316107-100 0.188 0.107 ±0.005 100 0.041 220 0.92
 TYUTH95-316107-50  0.188 0.107 ±0.005 50 0.041 220 0.46
 TYUTH95-1418-100  0.250 0.125 ±0.005 100 0.063 265 1.83
 TYUTH95-1418-50  0.250 0.125 ±0.005 50 0.063 265 0.92
 TYUTH95-14160-100  0.250 0.160 ±0.005 100 0.045 175 1.44
 TYUTH95-14160-50  0.250 0.160 ±0.005 50 0.045 175 0.72
 TYUTH95-38245-100  0.375 0.245 ±0.005 100 0.065 170 3.15
 TYUTH95-38245-50  0.375 0.245 ±0.005 50 0.065 170 1.58
 polyurethane ether Tubing, 95A Shore durometer, Metric Sizes
      Standard  Working
     dia. Coil  pSI @
   od Id Tol. length Wall 24°C     Weight
 Model no.  (mm) (mm) (mm) (meters) (mm) (75°F)     (lbs)
 TYUTH95-318-30  3.0 1.8 ±0.127 30 0.6 230 0.44
 TYUTH95-318-15  3.0 1.8 ±0.127 15 0.6 230 0.22
 TYUTH95-424-30   4.0 2.4 ±0.127 30 0.8 210 0.62
 TYUTH95-424-15  4.0 2.4 ±0.127 15 0.8 210 0.31
 TYUTH95-64-30  6.0 4.0 ±0.127 30 1.0 160 0.92
 TYUTH95-64-15  6.0 4.0 ±0.127 15 1.0 160 0.46
 TYUTH95-85-30   8.0 5.0 ±0.127 30 1.5 190 1.44
 TYUTH95-85-15  8.0 5.0 ±0.127 15 1.5 190 0.72
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

SpecificaTionS*
Hardness, Shore a ±5: 68
Specific Gravity: 1.20
Tensile Strength, psi: 2000
elongation at Break: 400%
Brittle Temperature: -40°C (-40°F)
Maximum operating Temperature:
80°C (175°F)
Minimum Bend Radius:
 TYVY-3814-50
By Individual
Model No.†
To Order
 ¹⁄₈ to ³⁄₄" oD TUBinG
 Model no. Standard Length (ft) Wall (inch) oD (inch) iD (inch) Working psi at 68°f lbs/100 ft
 TYVY-18116-500 500 ¹⁄₃₂ ¹⁄₈ ¹⁄₁₆ 33 0.51
 TYVY-532332-500 500 ¹⁄₃₂ ⁵⁄₃₂ ³⁄₃₂ 42 0.68
 TYVY-170120-200 200 0.025 0.17 120 15 0.64
 TYVY-31618-500 500 ¹⁄₃₂ ³⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₈ 44 0.85
 TYVY-1418-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₄ ¹⁄₈ 68 2.10
 TYVY-1132532-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ¹¹⁄₃₂ ⁵⁄₃₂ 73 4.10
 TYVY-14170-100 100 0.04  ¹⁄₄ 170 42 1.50
 TYVY-14316-100 100 ¹⁄₃₂ ¹⁄₄ ³⁄₁₆ 33 1.20
 TYVY-516316-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 55 2.70
 TYVY-38316-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ³⁄₈ ³⁄₁₆ 70 4.60
 TYVY-716316-50 100 ¹⁄₈  ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 80 6.90
 TYVY-716316-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 80 6.90
 TYVY-3814-50 50 ¹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ ¹⁄₄ 55 3.40
 TYVY-3814-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ ¹⁄₄ 55 3.40
 TYVY-71614-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ⁷⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₄ 60 5.70
 TYVY-1214-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ¹⁄₂ ¹⁄₄ 70 8.30
 TYVY-716516-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 50 4.20
 TYVY-12516-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ¹⁄₂ ⁵⁄₁₆ 60 6.80
 TYVY-916516-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₁₆ 70 9.70
 TYVY-1238-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ ³⁄₈ 40 4.80
 TYVY-91638-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ⁹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₈ 50 7.80
 TYVY-5838-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ⁵⁄₈ ³⁄₈ 65 11.10
 TYVY-3438-100 100 ³⁄₁₆ ³⁄₄ ³⁄₈ 66 18.70
 TYVY-916716-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ 40 5.50
 TYVY-116716-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ¹¹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₁₆ 50 12.50
 TYVY-5812-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₈ ¹⁄₂ 30 6.20
*Specifications shown are typical and meant only as a guide. Field testing is recommended to find the actual values in the given application.
† Visit omega.com/rohs to determine specific RoHS compliance.
Note: The listed working pressures are based on short term burst using a 4 to 1 safety factor.
Ordering Example: TYVY-3438-100, 100' of tubing, 3⁄16" wall, 3⁄4" OD, 3⁄8" ID.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
T
T-X
Ordering Example: TYVY-1121-100, 100' of tubing, 1⁄4" wall, 11⁄2" OD, 1" ID.
Stainless steel overbraided, coiled, and
other specialty tubing available!
contact oMeGa’s flow engineering
Department.
OMEGAFLEX ®
VinyL TubinG
To Order
  ¹¹⁄₁₆ to 4³⁄₄" oD TUBinG
  Std Length Wall oD iD Working psi lbs/
 Model no. (ft) (inch) (inch) (inch) at 68°f 100 ft
 TYVY-111612-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ¹¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₂ 40 9.90
 TYVY-3412-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ³⁄₄ ¹⁄₂ 45 13.90
 TYVY-34916-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ³⁄₄ ⁹⁄₁₆ 40 11.00
 TYVY-3458-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₄ ⁵⁄₈ 48 7.60
 TYVY-131658-100 100 ³⁄₃₂ ¹³⁄₁₆ ⁵⁄₈ 35 12.00
 TYVY-7858-50 50 ¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ ⁵⁄₈ 40 16.60
 TYVY-7858-100 100 ¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ ⁵⁄₈ 40 16.60
 TYVY-7834-100 100 ¹⁄₁₆ ⁷⁄₈ ³⁄₄ 19 9.00
 TYVY-134-50 50 ¹⁄₈ 1 ³⁄₄ 35 19.40
 TYVY-134-100 100 ¹⁄₈ 1 ³⁄₄ 35 19.40
 TYVY-11834-100 100 ³⁄₁₆ 1¹⁄₈ ³⁄₄ 44 31.20
 TYVY-11434-100 100 ¹⁄₄ 1¹⁄₄ ³⁄₄ 44 44.30
 TYVY-11878-50 50 ¹⁄₈ 1¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ 30 22.10
 TYVY-11878-100 100 ¹⁄₈ 1¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ 30 22.10
 TYVY-1141-100 100 ¹⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 1 28 25.00
 TYVY-1381-100 100 ³⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₈ 1 45 39.40
 TYVY-1121-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 1 50 55.00
 TYVY-1121-100 100 ¹⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 1 50 55.00
 TYVY-112114-100 100 ¹⁄₈ 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₄ 22 30.50
 TYVY-158114-50 50 ³⁄₁₆ 1⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 31 47.80
 TYVY-158114-100 100 ³⁄₁₆ 1⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 31 47.80
 TYVY-134114-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 1³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₄ 45 66.50
 TYVY-134112-100 100 ¹⁄₈ 1³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 19 36.00
 TYVY-178112-100 100 ³⁄₁₆ 1⁷⁄₈ 1¹⁄₂ 26 56.10
 TYVY-2112-50 50 ¹⁄₅ 2 1¹⁄₂ 40 77.50
 TYVY-2134-50 50 ¹⁄₈ 2 1³⁄₄ 16 41.50
 TYVY-214134-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₄ 1³⁄₄ 29 80.00
 TYVY-2142-50 50 ¹⁄₈ 2¹⁄₄ 2 14 47.10
 TYVY-2122-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 2 35 99.70
 TYVY-234214-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 2³⁄₄ 2¹⁄₄ 24 111.00
 TYVY-3212-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 3 2¹⁄₂ 22 122.00
 TYVY-3123-50 50 ¹⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 3 19 144.00
 TYVY-4344-50 50 ³⁄₈ 4³⁄₄ 4 21 300.00
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it